
Suitable for VegansSuitable for VegetariansMenu item unavailable Monday - Thursday, during off peak sessions. Brentford

ALL PIZZAS ARE 9"

Spaghetti bolognese
Macaroni cheese pasta

£6.05
£6.30

Cheese & tomato pizza
Pepperoni pizza

£8.60
£8.80

Pizza & Pasta

Sandwiches

Toasted
Ham & cheese
Cheese & tomato
Cheese

Chicken mayonnaise
with crispy salad
Tuna mayonnaise
with sweetcorn
Honey roast ham
with crispy salad
Cheese & tomato
or pickle
Honey roast ham
with cheese

Hot Dog
Natural beechwood 

smoked hot dog in a roll.

Served with a salad garnish and chips.

ALL
£5.50

£6.30

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

Chicken Burger
Battered chicken steak in a soft roll, with 
lettuce, tomato and served with chips.

Classic Cheese Burger
6oz flame grilled British beef burger
in a soft roll with lettuce, tomato topped 
with cheddar cheese, served with chips.

Spicy Bean Burger
Breadcrumbed burger filled with black 
beans, vegetables and salsa sauce
in a soft roll, with lettuce and tomato,
served with chips.

Sausage & Chips
Pork sausages served with chips and 
your choice of baked beans or peas.

Fish Fingers & Chips
Crispy crumb coated fish fingers 
served with chips and peas.

Chicken Nuggets
Chicken nuggets, served with
lettuce, tomato and chips.

Veggie Sticks
A blend of seasoned vegetables in
bitesized sticks, coated in breadcrumbs,
served with lettuce, tomato and chips.

Burger add on's available - ask at Café

ALL £8.20Bigger Bites

Hot Dog add on's available - ask at Café

Freshly cooked chips

Cheesy chips

Nachos with cheese
sauce & tomato salsa

Deep fried onion rings

Sweet potato fries

Sweetcorn or peas

Beans

Mozzarella sticks

£3.40

£4.10

£4.10

£3.70

£3.70

£1.30

£1.65

£5.50

Sides

Kid’s Light Lunch

Served with chips and your
choice of baked beans, peas
or sweetcorn.
Chicken nuggets
Fish fingers
Breaded vegetable sticks
Sausage

Half round of ham or cheese spread (      ) 

sandwich, packet of crisps, box of raisins, 

biscuit and bottled water or juice carton.

See poster at the till.

Kid’s Classics
ALL

£5.75

Jacket
Potatoes
Fillings

Tuna mayonnaise
with sweetcorn

£4.95

£1.65
£1.65

£2.40

£2.40

Fluffy jacket potato served 
with a fresh salad garnish.

£5.75

Toast 
Beans on toast

Cheese on toast

£2.00
£3.35
£3.25

Lighter Bites

Available all day

Breakfast 
Baps

£4.95

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£3.80
£3.80
£1.00

Sausage, bacon & egg 
omelette bap

Sausage & egg omelette bap

Bacon & egg omelette bap

Sausage & bacon bap

Sausage bap

Bacon bap
2 hash browns

Please
turn over for

hot drinks

See allergy information overleaf



Brentford

Despite our best efforts, due to the nature of our kitchen 
processes, it is impossible to guarantee the separation of 
allergens or specific ingredients. Please speak to our staff 
about the ingredients in our products, when making your order. 
Some dishes may contain bones.

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Some menu items may
be unavailable during
off peak sessions.

PLEASE NOTE

Looking for a bin?
We’re doing all we can to handle the waste we generate responsibly, so
we now use plant-based, compostable disposables called Vegware™

and we recycle as much as possible.
Please just leave your tray and rubbish on your table, and we’ll clear it for you.
If you need your table clearing sooner, give our team a wave to let them know. 
We’ll then separate it and send it off to be processed sustainably.
Thank you

Look no more ... we’ve removed them!

Only food and drink purchased in
the cafe may be consumed on site.
These guidelines have been established by 

the Association of Indoor Play.

You can keep children safe by following these simple steps:

• DO NOT bring your own food, snacks and drinks

• Only eat food at your table – do not bring food into the play areas

• Pick up your food debris when finished

• Wash hands after eating/before entering the play areas

Find out more associationofindoorplay.org

Be allergy aware!

1 in 13 children have a food allergy
Allergic reactions can happen from tactile contact.

Please turn
over for

full menu

Hot
Drinks
Tea

Herbal tea

White / Black Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Double espresso

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Syrup shot

£2.45

£2.45

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£2.35

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

.85p

Decaf options also available


